
Central Heights Independent School District
‘Excellence Through Education’

10317 US HWY 259N, Nacogdoches, Texas 75965
Phone (936) 564-2681 Fax (936) 569-6889

24-25 Varsity Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time
Jan. 25 (Sat.) (scr.) RR-Troup,Elkhart,Lapoynor Elkhart TBD
Jan. 28 (Tues.) (scr.) Sabine CH 5:00
Feb. 1 (Sat.) (scr.) Henderson Henderson 12:00
Feb. 7 (Fri.) (scr.) Joaquin CH 6:00
Feb. 8 (Sat.) (scr.) Center CH 1:00
Feb. 10/11 (TBD) Elysian Fields Elysian Fields 5:00
Feb. 14/15 (TBD) Trinity Trinity TBD
Feb 17/18 (TBD) Beckville CH 6:00
Feb. 20-22 Jamie Hand Invitational Henderson TBD
Feb. 25 (Tues.) Joaquin Joaquin 6:00
Feb. 27-1 Franklin Tournament Franklin TBD
Mar. 4 (Tues.) Coldspring CH 6:00
Mar. 7 (Fri.) Palestine CH 6:00
Mar. 11 (Tues.) Rusk Rusk 6:00
Mar. 14 (Fri.) Huntington Huntington 6:00
Mar. 18 (Tues.) Woodville CH 6:00
Mar. 21 (Fri.) Newton Newton 6:00
Mar. 25 (Tues.) Central Central 6:00
Mar. 28 (Fri.) Diboll Diboll 6:00
Apr. 1 (Tues.) Huntington CH 6:00
Apr. 4 (Fri.) Woodville Woodville 6:00
Apr. 8 (Tues.) Newton CH 6:00
Apr. 11 (Fri.) Central CH 6:00
Apr. 15 (Tues.) Diboll CH 6:00

Coaches:
Wayne Grissom
Danielle Templeton
Sabra Sessions

Athletic Director: Kevin Herron
Principal: Stephen Cox
Superintendent: David Russell

centralhts.org


